
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

7/1(金) 曇り時々晴れ 28.6 2.6 1,139 45,104 45,104 75,134 60.0

7/2(土) 晴れのち時々曇り 29.2 10.4 1,365 54,054 99,158 150,268 66.0

7/3(日) 晴れ時々曇り 30.1 12.8 1,490 59,004 158,162 225,402 70.2

7/4(月) 晴れ一時雨 29.1 10.8 1,408 55,757 213,919 300,536 71.2

7/5(火) 晴れ一時雨 31.8 10.3 1,400 55,440 269,359 375,670 71.7

7/6(水) 晴れ 30.6 13.3 1,986 78,646 348,005 450,805 77.2

7/7(木) 晴れ 30.2 14.0 2,204 87,278 435,283 525,939 82.8

7/8(金) 晴れ 29.7 13.4 2,256 89,338 524,621 601,073 87.3

7/9(土) 晴れ 31.4 11.1 2,012 79,675 604,296 676,207 89.4

7/10(日) 晴れ 29.7 11.6 1,670 66,132 670,428 751,341 89.2

7/11(月) 曇り時々晴れ 33.6 9.2 1,689 66,884 737,312 826,475 89.2

7/12(火) 曇り一時雨 26.7 0.0 931 36,868 774,180 901,609 85.9

7/13(水) 晴れ時々曇り 30.5 11.2 2,209 87,476 861,656 976,743 88.2

7/14(木) 晴れのち曇り 29.0 10.3 2,109 83,516 945,173 1,051,877 89.9

7/15(金) 曇り時々雨 23.6 0.2 502 19,879 965,052 1,127,011 85.6

7/16(土) 曇り一時雨 28.7 5.7 1,948 77,141 1,042,193 1,202,146 86.7

7/17(日) 曇り一時雨 29.6 7.7 1,581 62,608 1,104,800 1,277,280 86.5

7/18(月) 曇り一時雨 27.5 2.0 1,466 58,054 1,162,854 1,352,414 86.0

7/19(火) 曇り時々雨 26.6 0.0 638 25,265 1,188,119 1,427,548 83.2

7/20(水) 曇り時々晴れ 26.7 0.0 1,427 56,509 1,244,628 1,502,682 82.8

7/21(木) 曇り一時雨 26.8 2.8 1,407 55,717 1,300,345 1,577,816 82.4

7/22(金) 曇り一時雨 25.0 0.0 441 17,464 1,317,809 1,652,950 79.7

7/23(土) 曇り時々雨 27.5 1.5 1,439 56,984 1,374,793 1,728,084 79.6

7/24(日) 晴れ時々曇り 27.4 6.9 1,807 71,557 1,446,350 1,803,218 80.2

7/25(月) 晴れ一時雨 29.7 5.1 1,750 69,300 1,515,650 1,878,352 80.7

7/26(火) 晴れ 30.4 10.4 1,558 61,697 1,577,347 1,953,486 80.7

7/27(水) 晴れのち時々曇り 30.1 9.3 1,570 62,172 1,639,519 2,028,621 80.8

7/28(木) 晴れ 30.0 11.8 1,701 67,360 1,706,879 2,103,755 81.1

7/29(金) 晴れ 30.1 13.2 1,683 66,647 1,773,526 2,178,889 81.4

7/30(土) 晴れ 31.0 12.6 1,611 63,796 1,837,321 2,254,023 81.5

7/31(日) 晴れ 32.0 10.7 1,385 54,846 1,892,167 2,329,157 81.2

℃ h 47,782

29.1 7.8 1541.4

4.40 1932.5
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